=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1379

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number
EAN

E-MARK

Application

LEXUS

LX (UZJ100)
TOYOTA

FRT
119.20
78.10
17.50
119.20
78.10
17.50

AN-498WK, D772-7639, 181723, MDB1906, SDB1365,
GDB3197, 23525, 23524, D2177M
8809409032948

Approved

Model

Model

LAND CRUISER AMAZON (FzJ1_, UzZJ1_)

LAND CRUISER AMAZON (FZJ1_, UZJ1 )

LAND CRUISER AMAZON (FzJ1_, UzZJ1_)

O.E References

Manufacturer

LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA

X2

X2

Type

470

Type
4.2 TD (HDJ100_)
4.7 (UZJ100)
4.7 (UZJ100 )
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Kw

173

Kw

150
175
173

Reference

0446560230
04465YZZCM
0446560140
0446560150
0446560151
0446560160
0446560170
0446560190
0446560220
0446560240
0446560250
0446560340

0446560120

Year

09/01 - 03/08

Year

01/98 - 08/07

02/02 - 08/07
01/98 - 08/07
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